

M.Ex.-14/2016

11/28.06.18

To day is fixed for SR & A/D of Jdr.

Dhr.is filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Received Notice with report of Nazir, Islampur,Court and stated that fixed date expired.

Re- issued the same at once.

Fix 14.09.2018 for SR/AD.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.