

M.Ex.14/2016

12/14.09.18

Regular p.o. is on leave.

To day is fixed for SR & A/D of Jdr.

Dhr. is file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

It appears that earlier order no. 11/28.06.18

not yet complied.

D/A to comply at once.

Fix 17.01.2019 for SR & A/D of Jdr.

District Judge,in-ch.

Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.