

Money Ex.-14/2016

13/17.01.19

To day is fixed for SR & A/D of Jdr.

Dhr.is files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No SR/AD are received.

Fix 09.04.2019 for SR & A/D of Jdr.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.