

16
23/9/19

10 days is fixed for SR/AO.

He is on duty leave.

Dist. films kaziya through

Ad. Adv.

No SR/AO are assigned.

fix 13-01-20. Mr SR/AO.

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj
m.h.