

14  
09/11/19

To my is filed for SR/AD of Jdr.  
Dhr. Film Nazim through H. Adv.  
No SR/AD is received.  
td 4-7-19 H. Adv.

  
DISTRICT JUDGE  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj