

**Money.Ex(Arbitration)-14-2016**  
**CNR-WBUD01-001177-2016**

**21/31-03-2021**

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Dhr.files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No SR/AD is received.

D/A to comply the order dated 06-01-2021

To 08-07-2021 for SR/AD.

District Judge(**WB00579**)  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj