

**M.Ex(Arb)-14-2016**

**CNR-WBUD01-001177-2016**

**Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.**

**24/29-11-2021**

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

Dhr. files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.

Jdr. take no steps.

Issue ER of Writ against Jdr.

To 07-03-2022 for ER of Writ.

Requisites at once.

District Judge  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj