

**Money-Ex-14-2016**

**CNR-WBUD01-001177-2016**

**Present : Shri Dev Kumar Sukul(WB00766) District Judge -in ch,U/D at Raiganj.**

**26/30-05-2022**

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for ER of Writ.

Dhr.files hazira through Ld.Lawyer.

No ER is received.

To 02-08-2022 for ER of Writ.

District Judge(in-ch)  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj