

**M.Ex(Arb.)-14-2016**

**CNR-WBUD01-001177-2016**

**Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.**

**27/02-08-2022**

Today is fixed for ER of Writ..

Dhr files hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.

No ER is received.

To 14-11-2022 for ER of Writ.

District Judge  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj