

**M.Ex(Arb.)-14-2016**  
**CNR-WBUD01-001177-2016**

**Present: Sri Somesh Chandra Pal (WB00686) District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.**

**29/30-01-2023**

Today is fixed for ER of Writ.

Dhr. files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Requisites is lying on record.

D/A to issue the same at once.

To 03-04-2023 for ER of Writ.

District Judge  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj