

M.Ex(Arb)-14 of 2016
CNR-WBUD01-001177-2016

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty(WB01277)District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

32/22-09-2023

Today is fixed for ER of Writ.

Ld. Advocates abstained themselves from the Court proceeding vide resolution dated 22.09.2023 of Local Bar Resolution, Raiganj, U/D due to sudden demise of an Ld. Advocate.

No ER is received.

The case is adjourned for today for the ends of justice.

To 09.01.2024 for ER of Writ.

D &C

D.J
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj