

Money Exe. 14 of 2016
CNR:WBUD01-001177-2016

Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700),
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 38
Dated 11.09.2025

Today is fixed for ER of Writ.
No ER of Writ is received.
Ld. Advocate for the Dhr. files hazira.

It appears from the record that the Writ is kept with the record and till date Writ not issued.

D. A. to issue the Writ after proper verification at once.
Fix 06.12.2025 for ER of Writ.

Dictd. & cordd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur